L TREASURE ici
T 2026 Pricing

GARDEN Effective 10/1/25 - 9/30/26

Grade B & D (Solefin) fabrics available only on TGD

Stripe Fabric Can Not Be Used on Rectangular Umbrellas

MSRP

SPECIALTY

ET3RT -10'x 13' ET3

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest 2,250.00
Grade B Grade B 1,620.00
Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 1,520.00
ET310 - 10'ET3
Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest 1,420.00
Grade B Grade B 1,110.00
Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 1,020.00
ET3 - Easy Track® Bottom Pole:
BP54-ET3 54" Bottom Pole (Standard)
USA45 - 10' SHANGHAI
SWV
Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Bliss 1,120.00
Grade B Grade B 970.00
Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 890.00
USA45-09 -Shanghai Bottom Poles:
BP32-800x 32" Bottom Pole (Standard)
BP36-801x 36" Bottom Pole 31.00
BP45-800x 45" Bottom Pole 39.00
MARKET
11' TWIST
UM851 - 11" TWIST
SWV
Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Bliss 1,195.00
Grade B Grade B 1,045.00
Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 980.00
UM851 - 11' TWIST Bottom Poles:
BP37-850x 37" Bottom Pole (Standard)
BP45-850X 45" Bottom Pole 39.00

9' TWIST

UMB850 - 9' TWIST

SWV

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Bliss 875.00
Grade B Grade B 720.00
Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 690.00
UMB50 - 9' TWIST Bottom Poles:

BP37-850x 37" Bottom Pole (Standard)

BP45-850X 45" Bottom Pole 39.00
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9' STARLUX

UMBOOLX - 9' Starlux

SWV

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest
Grade B Grade B

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)
DWV

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest
Grade B Grade B

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)

P-UMBATTERY2

Replacement Rechargeable Battery Pack
UMBOOLX - 9' Starlux Collar Tilt Bottom Pole
BP32-800xLXR 32" Bottom Pole (Standard)
BP45-800xLXR 45" Bottom Pole

11' COLLAR TILT

UMB801 - 11" Collar Tilt

SWv

Grade AWN Sunbrella Awning Grade

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest
Grade B Grade B

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)
DWV

Grade AWN Sunbrella Awning Grade

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest
Grade B Grade B

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)

UM801 - 11" Collar Tilt Bottom Poles:
BP36-801x 36" Bottom Pole (Standard)
BP45-800x 45" Bottom Pole

9' COLLAR TILT

UMB800 - 9' Collar Tilt

SWVv

Grade AWN Sunbrella Awning Grade

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest
Grade B Grade B

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)
Grade D Solefin - 100% Solution-dyed Soft Olefin
DWV

Grade AWN Sunbrella Awning Grade

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest
Grade B Grade B

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)

UMBO00 - 9' Collar Tilt Bottom Poles:
BP32-800x 32" Bottom Pole (Standard)
BP36-801x 36" Bottom Pole
BP45-800x 45" Bottom Pole

1,260.00
1,090.00
1,065.00

1,310.00
1,140.00
1,110.00

95.00

85.00

1,745.00
1,105.00
960.00
890.00

1,870.00

1,180.00

1,030.00
950.00

39.00

1,295.00
785.00
620.00
590.00
465.00

1,355.00
825.00
665.00
620.00

31.00
39.00
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11' FLEX

UMB841 - 11' FLEX / SS Finish

SWVv

Grade AWN Sunbrella Awning Grade 1,480.00

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest 1,025.00

Grade B Grade B 870.00

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 810.00

DWV

Grade AWN Sunbrella Awning Grade 1,730.00

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest 1,095.00

Grade B Grade B 975.00

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 900.00
UM841 - 11" FLEX/ 00, 09 Finishes

SWV

Grade AWN Sunbrella Awning Grade 1,430.00

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest 975.00

Grade B Grade B 830.00

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 770.00

DWV

Grade AWN Sunbrella Awning Grade 1,655.00

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest 1,045.00

Grade B Grade B 930.00

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 855.00

UMB841 / UM840 / UM847SQ - 11", 9", 7.5' FLEX BOTTOM POLES:

BP32-840x 32" Bottom Pole (Standard)

BP36-840x 36" Bottom Pole 31.00

BP45-840x 45" Bottom Pole 39.00

9' FLEX

UMB840 - 9' FLEX / SS Finish
SWV
Grade AWN
Grade A
Grade B
Grade C

DWV
Grade AWN
Grade A
Grade B
Grade C

Sunbrella Awning Grade

Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest
Grade B

O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)

Sunbrella Awning Grade

Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest
Grade B

O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)

1,165.00
735.00
570.00
540.00

1,295.00
760.00
620.00
575.00
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UM840 - 9' FLEX / 00, 09 Finishes

SWv

Grade AWN Sunbrella Awning Grade

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest
Grade B Grade B

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)
DWV

Grade AWN Sunbrella Awning Grade

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest
Grade B Grade B

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)

UMB841 / UM840 / UM847SQ - 11',9', 7.5 FLEX BOTTOM POLES:
BP32-840x 32" Bottom Pole (Standard)

BP36-840x 36" Bottom Pole

BP45-840x 45" Bottom Pole

7.5' FLEX

UM847SQ - 7.5' FLEX / SS Finish

1,130.00
715.00
550.00
520.00

1,265.00
745.00
600.00
560.00

31.00
39.00

SWv

Grade AWN Sunbrella Awning Grade 1,090.00

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest 720.00

Grade B Grade B 545.00

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 505.00
UMB847SQ - 7.5' FLEX/ 00, 09 Finishes

SWV

Grade AWN Sunbrella Awning Grade 1,060.00

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest 700.00

Grade B Grade B 515.00

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 480.00

UMB841 / UM840 / UM847SQ - 11, 9", 7.5' FLEX BOTTOM POLES:

BP32-840x 32" Bottom Pole (Standard)

BP36-840x 36" Bottom Pole 31.00

BP45-840x 45" Bottom Pole 39.00

11' AUTO TILT

UM812 - 11" Auto Tilt

SWV

Grade AWN Sunbrella Awning Grade

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest
Grade B Grade B

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)
DWV

Grade AWN Sunbrella Awning Grade

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest
Grade B Grade B

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)

UM812 - 11" Auto Tilt Bottom Poles:
BP36-812x 36" Bottom Pole (Standard)
BP45-810x 45" Bottom Pole

1,555.00
945.00
805.00
750.00

1,745.00
1,015.00
905.00
830.00

39.00
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9' AUTO TILT

UMB810 - 9" Auto Tilt / SS / WO Finishes

SWVv
Grade AWN Sunbrella Awning Grade 1,275.00
Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest 730.00
Grade B Grade B 575.00
Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 550.00
Grade D Solefin - 100% Solution-dyed Soft Olefin 480.00
DWV
Grade AWN Sunbrella Awning Grade 1,315.00
Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest 775.00
Grade B Grade B 630.00
Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 590.00
UM810 - 9" Auto Tilt/ 00, 02, 03, 09 Finishes
SWVv
Grade AWN Sunbrella Awning Grade 1,180.00
Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest 690.00
Grade B Grade B 530.00
Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 500.00
Grade D Solefin - 100% Solution-dyed Soft Olefin 400.00
DWV
Grade AWN Sunbrella Awning Grade 1,225.00
Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest 720.00
Grade B Grade B 580.00
Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 545.00
UMB810 - 9" Auto Tilt Bottom Poles:
BP32-810x 32" Bottom Pole (Standard)
BP36-812x 36" Bottom Pole 31.00
BP45-810x 45" Bottom Pole 39.00

8'X10' RECTANGLE AUTO TILT

UMB8810RT - 8' x 10" Auto Tilt

SWVv

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest
Grade B Grade B

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)

UMB8810RTO - 8' x 10" Auto Tilt Bottom Poles:
BP32-810x 32" Bottom Pole (Standard)
BP36-812x 36" Bottom Pole

BP45-810x 45" Bottom Pole

9' GLIDE TILT

UM970 - 9" Glide Tilt

SWV

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Bliss

Grade B Grade B

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)
Grade D Solefin - 100% Solution-dyed Soft Olefin

UM970 - 9" Glide Tilt
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DWV

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Bliss

Grade B Grade B

Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)

UM970 - 9' Glide Tilt Bottom Poles:
BP32-810x 32" Bottom Pole
BP36-812x 36" Bottom Pole (Standard)
BP45-810x 45" Bottom Pole
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875.00
785.00
715.00

31.00
39.00

580.00
440.00
415.00
325.00

640.00

500.00

460.00

31.00

39.00
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7.5' GLIDE TILT

UM977 - 7.5' Glide Tilt

SWv

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Bliss 495.00
Grade B Grade B 410.00
Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 380.00

UM977 - 7.5' Glide Tilt Bottom Poles:
BP36-812x 36" Bottom Pole (Standard)
BP45-810x 45" Bottom Pole 39.00

9' PUSH BUTTON TILT

UM920 - 9' Push Button

SWv

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest 505.00
Grade B Grade B 420.00
Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 390.00
Grade D Solefin - 100% Solution-dyed Soft Olefin 295.00
DWV

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest 565.00
Grade B Grade B 455.00
Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 415.00

UM920 - 9' Push Button Bottom Poles:

BP32-920x 32" Bottom Pole (Standard)

BP36-907x 36" Bottom Pole 31.00
BP45-920x 45" Bottom Pole 39.00

7.5' PUSH BUTTON TILT

UM907 - 7.5' Push Button

SWV

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest 425.00
Grade B Grade B 360.00
Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 335.00

UM907 - 7.5' Push Button Bottom Poles:
BP36-907x 36" Bottom Pole (Standard)
BP45-920x 45" Bottom Pole 39.00

9' QUAD-PULLEY LIFT HARDWOOD -NO TILT

QUAD PULLEY

UM809-1H - 9' Quad Pulley

Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest 515.00
Grade B Grade B 495.00
Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 405.00
Grade A Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest 570.00
Grade B Grade B 545.00
Grade C O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%) 430.00
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MOUNT KITS & UMBRELLA LIGHTS

MOUNT KITS
MKC23 Concrete Mount Kit 240.00
MKG23 In-Ground Mount Kit 180.00
MKW21 Wood Mount Kit 150.00
MKSB21 External Stem 75.00
UMBRELLA LIGHTS
EVO Dual-Light Sound Pod with Bluetooth® 475.00
LUNAPRO Umbrella Light with Bluetooth® 300.00
HALO Umbrella Light 160.00

PROTECTIVE FURNITURE COVERS

DINING TABLES

PFC530

PFC536

PFC551

PFC571

PFC590

PFC592

PFC594

PFC596

PFC598

MODULAR OUTDOOR

PFC401

PFC402

PFC403

PFC404

PFC405

PFC406-R

PFC406-C

PFC406-L

CHAIRS & CHAISES

PFC115

PFC116

PFC117

PFC119S

PFC119L

UMBRELLA COVERS
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30" Bistro Table & Chairs

36" Round/Square Bistro Table & Chairs
48" Round/Square Table & Chairs

54" Round/Square Table & Chairs

60" Round/Square Table & Chairs

Small Oval/Rectangle Table & Chairs
Medium Oval/Rectangle Table & Chairs
Large Oval/Rectangle Table & Chairs

X-Large Oval/Rectangle Table & Chairs

Modular Right End (Left Facing)

Modular Armless (Middle)

Modular Left End (Right Facing)

Modular Corner

Modular Extension

Modular Corner Wedge Right End (Left Facing)
Modular Wedge (Center)

Modular Corner Wedge Left End (Right Facing)

Dining Chair
Counter Height Chair
Bar Height Chair
Small Chaise

Large Chaise

Umbrella

Large Umbrella

X-Large Umbrella
AG19A Cantilever Styles

AG25T Cantilever Styles
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104.00
129.00
179.00
197.00
268.00
162.00
202.00
252.00

335.00

104.00
132.00
104.00
149.00

77.00
132.00
149.00

132.00

68.00

77.00

78.00
114.00

141.00

46.00
52.00
74.00
74.00

83.00
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AKZP Cantilever Styles

FIRE PITS, OTTOMANS & OCCASIONAL TABLES

DEEP SEATING
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PFC805

PFC810

PFC815

PFC820

PFC825

PFC830

PFC835

PFC840

PFC711

PFC712

PFC741

PFC720

PFCT722

PFC742

PFC723

PFC733

PFC743

PFC753

Fits 36" to 42" Rd Fire Pit/Table/Ottoman
Fits 48" to 54" Round Fire Pit/Table/Ottoman
Fits 19" - 26" Square Fire Pit/Table/Ottoman
42" to 48" Fire Pit/Table/Ottoman

Small Rectangle Fire Pit/Table/Ottoman
Medium Fire Pit/Table/Ottoman

Large Fire Pit/Table/Ottoman

X-Large Rectangle Fire Pit/Table/Ottoman

Lounge Chair

Large Lounge Chair
X-Large Lounge Chair
Loveseat

Large Loveseat
X-Large Loveseat
Sofa

Large Sofa

X-Large Sofa

Curved Sofa
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91.00

75.00
84.00
55.00
93.00
57.00
74.00
75.00

93.00

92.00
109.00
115.00
102.00
140.00
168.00
157.00
180.00
194.00

181.00
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