



Grade B & D (Solefin) fabrics available only on TGD

MSRP

Stripe Fabric Can Not Be Used on Rectangular Umbrellas

SPECIALTY

ET3RT - 10' x 13' ET3

Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	2,250.00
Grade B	Grade B	1,620.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	1,520.00

ET310 - 10' ET3

Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	1,420.00
Grade B	Grade B	1,110.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	1,020.00

ET3 - Easy Track® Bottom Pole:

BP54-ET3 54" Bottom Pole (Standard)

USA45 - 10' SHANGHAI

SWV

Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Bliss	1,120.00
Grade B	Grade B	970.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	890.00

USA45-09 -Shanghai Bottom Poles:

BP32-800x 32" Bottom Pole (Standard)

BP36-801x 36" Bottom Pole

31.00

BP45-800x 45" Bottom Pole

39.00

MARKET

11' TWIST

UM851 - 11' TWIST

SWV

Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Bliss	1,195.00
Grade B	Grade B	1,045.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	980.00

UM851 - 11' TWIST Bottom Poles:

BP37-850x 37" Bottom Pole (Standard)

BP45-850X 45" Bottom Pole

39.00

9' TWIST

UM850 - 9' TWIST

SWV

Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Bliss	875.00
Grade B	Grade B	720.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	690.00

UM850 - 9' TWIST Bottom Poles:

BP37-850x 37" Bottom Pole (Standard)

BP45-850X 45" Bottom Pole

39.00

9' STARLUX

UM800LX - 9' Starlux

SWV

Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	1,260.00
Grade B	Grade B	1,090.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	1,065.00

DWV

Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	1,310.00
Grade B	Grade B	1,140.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	1,110.00

P-UMBATTERY2

Replacement Rechargeable Battery Pack 95.00

UM800LX - 9' Starlux Collar Tilt Bottom Pole

BP32-800xLXR 32" Bottom Pole (Standard)

BP45-800xLXR 45" Bottom Pole 85.00

11' COLLAR TILT

UM801 - 11' Collar Tilt

SWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,745.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	1,105.00
Grade B	Grade B	960.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	890.00

DWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,870.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	1,180.00
Grade B	Grade B	1,030.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	950.00

UM801 - 11' Collar Tilt Bottom Poles:

BP36-801x 36" Bottom Pole (Standard)

BP45-800x 45" Bottom Pole 39.00

9' COLLAR TILT

UM800 - 9' Collar Tilt

SWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,295.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	785.00
Grade B	Grade B	620.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	590.00
Grade D	Solefin - 100% Solution-dyed Soft Olefin	465.00

DWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,355.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	825.00
Grade B	Grade B	665.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	620.00

UM800 - 9' Collar Tilt Bottom Poles:

BP32-800x 32" Bottom Pole (Standard)

BP36-801x 36" Bottom Pole

31.00

BP45-800x 45" Bottom Pole

39.00

11' FLEX

UM841 - 11' FLEX / SS Finish

SWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,480.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	1,025.00
Grade B	Grade B	870.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	810.00

DWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,730.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	1,095.00
Grade B	Grade B	975.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	900.00

UM841 - 11' FLEX / 00, 09 Finishes

SWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,430.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	975.00
Grade B	Grade B	830.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	770.00

DWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,655.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	1,045.00
Grade B	Grade B	930.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	855.00

UM841 / UM840 / UM847SQ - 11', 9', 7.5' FLEX BOTTOM POLES:

BP32-840x 32" Bottom Pole (Standard)	
BP36-840x 36" Bottom Pole	31.00
BP45-840x 45" Bottom Pole	39.00

9' FLEX

UM840 - 9' FLEX / SS Finish

SWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,165.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	735.00
Grade B	Grade B	570.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	540.00

DWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,295.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	760.00
Grade B	Grade B	620.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	575.00

UM840 - 9' FLEX / 00, 09 Finishes

SWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,130.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	715.00
Grade B	Grade B	550.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	520.00

DWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,265.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	745.00
Grade B	Grade B	600.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	560.00

UM841 / UM840 / UM847SQ - 11', 9', 7.5' FLEX BOTTOM POLES:

BP32-840x 32" Bottom Pole (Standard)	
BP36-840x 36" Bottom Pole	31.00
BP45-840x 45" Bottom Pole	39.00

7.5' FLEX

UM847SQ - 7.5' FLEX / SS Finish

SWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,090.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	720.00
Grade B	Grade B	545.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	505.00

UM847SQ - 7.5' FLEX / 00, 09 Finishes

SWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,060.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	700.00
Grade B	Grade B	515.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	480.00

UM841 / UM840 / UM847SQ - 11', 9', 7.5' FLEX BOTTOM POLES:

BP32-840x 32" Bottom Pole (Standard)	
BP36-840x 36" Bottom Pole	31.00
BP45-840x 45" Bottom Pole	39.00

11' AUTO TILT

UM812 - 11' Auto Tilt

SWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,555.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	945.00
Grade B	Grade B	805.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	750.00

DWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,745.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	1,015.00
Grade B	Grade B	905.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	830.00

UM812 - 11' Auto Tilt Bottom Poles:

BP36-812x 36" Bottom Pole (Standard)	
BP45-810x 45" Bottom Pole	39.00

9' AUTO TILT

UM810 - 9' Auto Tilt / SS / WO Finishes

SWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,275.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	730.00
Grade B	Grade B	575.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	550.00
Grade D	Solefin - 100% Solution-dyed Soft Olefin	480.00

DWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,315.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	775.00
Grade B	Grade B	630.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	590.00

UM810 - 9' Auto Tilt / 00, 02, 03, 09 Finishes

SWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,180.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	690.00
Grade B	Grade B	530.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	500.00
Grade D	Solefin - 100% Solution-dyed Soft Olefin	400.00

DWV

Grade AWN	Sunbrella Awning Grade	1,225.00
Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	720.00
Grade B	Grade B	580.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	545.00

UM810 - 9' Auto Tilt Bottom Poles:

BP32-810x 32" Bottom Pole (Standard)	
BP36-812x 36" Bottom Pole	31.00
BP45-810x 45" Bottom Pole	39.00

8' X 10' RECTANGLE AUTO TILT

UM8810RT - 8' x 10' Auto Tilt

SWV

Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	875.00
Grade B	Grade B	785.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	715.00

UM8810RT0 - 8' x 10' Auto Tilt Bottom Poles:

BP32-810x 32" Bottom Pole (Standard)	
BP36-812x 36" Bottom Pole	31.00
BP45-810x 45" Bottom Pole	39.00

9' GLIDE TILT

UM970 - 9' Glide Tilt

SWV

Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Bliss	580.00
Grade B	Grade B	440.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	415.00
Grade D	Solefin - 100% Solution-dyed Soft Olefin	325.00

UM970 - 9' Glide Tilt

DWV

Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Bliss	640.00
Grade B	Grade B	500.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	460.00

UM970 - 9' Glide Tilt Bottom Poles:

BP32-810x 32" Bottom Pole	31.00
BP36-812x 36" Bottom Pole (Standard)	
BP45-810x 45" Bottom Pole	39.00

7.5' GLIDE TILT

UM977 - 7.5' Glide Tilt

SWV

Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Bliss	495.00
Grade B	Grade B	410.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	380.00

UM977 - 7.5' Glide Tilt Bottom Poles:

BP36-812x 36" Bottom Pole (Standard)	
BP45-810x 45" Bottom Pole	39.00

9' PUSH BUTTON TILT

UM920 - 9' Push Button

SWV

Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	505.00
Grade B	Grade B	420.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	390.00
Grade D	Solefin - 100% Solution-dyed Soft Olefin	295.00

DWV

Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	565.00
Grade B	Grade B	455.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	415.00

UM920 - 9' Push Button Bottom Poles:

BP32-920x 32" Bottom Pole (Standard)	
BP36-907x 36" Bottom Pole	31.00
BP45-920x 45" Bottom Pole	39.00

7.5' PUSH BUTTON TILT

UM907 - 7.5' Push Button

SWV

Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	425.00
Grade B	Grade B	360.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	335.00

UM907 - 7.5' Push Button Bottom Poles:

BP36-907x 36" Bottom Pole (Standard)	
BP45-920x 45" Bottom Pole	39.00

9' QUAD-PULLEY LIFT HARDWOOD -NO TILT

QUAD PULLEY

UM809-1H - 9' Quad Pulley

SWV

Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	515.00
Grade B	Grade B	495.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	405.00

DWV

Grade A	Sunbrella / Outdura / Tempotest	570.00
Grade B	Grade B	545.00
Grade C	O'bravia / (COM = Grade C + 15%)	430.00

MOUNT KITS & UMBRELLA LIGHTS

MOUNT KITS

MKC23	Concrete Mount Kit	240.00
MKG23	In-Ground Mount Kit	180.00
MKW21	Wood Mount Kit	150.00
MKSB21	External Stem	75.00

UMBRELLA LIGHTS

EVO	Dual-Light Sound Pod with Bluetooth®	475.00
LUNAPRO	Umbrella Light with Bluetooth®	300.00
HALO	Umbrella Light	160.00

PROTECTIVE FURNITURE COVERS

DINING TABLES

PFC530	30" Bistro Table & Chairs	104.00
PFC536	36" Round/Square Bistro Table & Chairs	129.00
PFC551	48" Round/Square Table & Chairs	179.00
PFC571	54" Round/Square Table & Chairs	197.00
PFC590	60" Round/Square Table & Chairs	268.00
PFC592	Small Oval/Rectangle Table & Chairs	162.00
PFC594	Medium Oval/Rectangle Table & Chairs	202.00
PFC596	Large Oval/Rectangle Table & Chairs	252.00
PFC598	X-Large Oval/Rectangle Table & Chairs	335.00

MODULAR OUTDOOR

PFC401	Modular Right End (Left Facing)	104.00
PFC402	Modular Armless (Middle)	132.00
PFC403	Modular Left End (Right Facing)	104.00
PFC404	Modular Corner	149.00
PFC405	Modular Extension	77.00
PFC406-R	Modular Corner Wedge Right End (Left Facing)	132.00
PFC406-C	Modular Wedge (Center)	149.00
PFC406-L	Modular Corner Wedge Left End (Right Facing)	132.00

CHAIRS & CHAISES

PFC115	Dining Chair	68.00
PFC116	Counter Height Chair	77.00
PFC117	Bar Height Chair	78.00
PFC119S	Small Chaise	114.00
PFC119L	Large Chaise	141.00

UMBRELLA COVERS

PFC901	Umbrella	46.00
PFC902	Large Umbrella	52.00
PFC910	X-Large Umbrella	74.00
PFC912	AG19A Cantilever Styles	74.00
PFC955	AG25T Cantilever Styles	83.00

PFC920	AKZP Cantilever Styles	91.00
--------	------------------------	-------

FIRE PITS, OTTOMANS & OCCASIONAL TABLES

PFC805	Fits 36" to 42" Rd Fire Pit/Table/Ottoman	75.00
PFC810	Fits 48" to 54" Round Fire Pit/Table/Ottoman	84.00
PFC815	Fits 19" - 26" Square Fire Pit/Table/Ottoman	55.00
PFC820	42" to 48" Fire Pit/Table/Ottoman	93.00
PFC825	Small Rectangle Fire Pit/Table/Ottoman	57.00
PFC830	Medium Fire Pit/Table/Ottoman	74.00
PFC835	Large Fire Pit/Table/Ottoman	75.00
PFC840	X-Large Rectangle Fire Pit/Table/Ottoman	93.00

DEEP SEATING

PFC711	Lounge Chair	92.00
PFC712	Large Lounge Chair	109.00
PFC741	X-Large Lounge Chair	115.00
PFC720	Loveseat	102.00
PFC722	Large Loveseat	140.00
PFC742	X-Large Loveseat	168.00
PFC723	Sofa	157.00
PFC733	Large Sofa	180.00
PFC743	X-Large Sofa	194.00
PFC753	Curved Sofa	181.00